CESKY POHAR 2013

Triathlon Mé&lnik (OLYMPUSKY Triatlon, €P) - Celkové, 13.07.2013 [_* ¥ B

# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavéni 1. depo Kolo 2. depo B&h
1 Svarc Piemys| (1985) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 00:57:57,00 00:09:12,00(5) 00:00:31,00(34) 00:31:57,00(4) 00:00:31,00(14) 00:15:46,00(1)
2 Kubinek Frantisek (1988) CZE GALANT BRNO 00:58:16,00 00:09:18,00(9) 00:00:27,00(10) 00:31:55,00(3) 00:00:30,00(10) 00:16:06,00(2)
3 Lindu3ka Franti3ek (1994) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:59:25,00 00:09:11,00(3) 00:00:37,00(58) 00:32:05,00(6) 00:00:35,00(36) 00:16:58,00(6)
4 Kabrhel Tomas (1992) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:59:58,00 00:09:20,00(10) 00:00:26,00(5) 00:31:55,00(2) 00:00:29,00(6) 00:17:48,00(17)
5 Volar Jan (1992) CZE SK OMT Pardubice 01:00:20,00 00:09:14,00(7) 00:00:28,00(16) 00:32:02,00(5) 00:00:33,00(27) 00:18:03,00(21)
6 Spélensky Robert (1994) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 01:00:21,00 00:09:51,00(18) 00:00:30,00(23) 00:32:35,00(13) 00:00:34,00(32) 00:16:51,00(5)
7 Klement Jan (1986) CZE EKOL ELITE TT 01:00:32,00 00:09:40,00(16) 00:00:28,00(17) 00:32:39,00(15) 00:00:30,00(8) 00:17:15,00(9)
8 Josef Jakub (1994) CZE TRI SKI Horni Po&ernice 01:00:41,00 00:10:31,00(33) 00:00:26,00(6) 00:32:45,00(19) 00:00:34,00(29) 00:16:25,00(3)
9 Ol3an Martin (1987) CZE HISPORT Team 01:00:58,00 00:10:49,00(44) 00:00:30,00(26) 00:32:21,00(9) 00:00:33,00(23) 00:16:46,00(4)
10 Kroupa Tom4s (1987) CZE GALANT BRNO 01:01:06,00 00:09:30,00(12) 00:00:26,00(7) 00:33:08,00(20) 00:00:31,00(15) 00:17:32,00(13)
11 Krétky St&pén (1995) CZE OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ 01:01:09,00 00:09:54,00(20) 00:00:27,00(8) 00:32:33,00(12) 00:00:37,00(46) 00:17:39,00(15)
12 Lebeda Vaclav (1994) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 01:01:19,00 00:09:48,00(17) 00:00:25,00(2) 00:32:41,00(16) 00:00:31,00(13) 00:17:55,00(19)
13 Soukup Petr (1987) CZE TJ SOKOL NOVA PAKA 01:01:19,00 00:10:45,00(40) 00:00:30,00(24) 00:32:30,00(11) 00:00:28,00(3) 00:17:06,00(7)
14 Kwiecien Kacper (1994) POL TS Akwedukt Kielce 01:01:30,00 00:09:52,00(19) 00:00:24,00(1) 00:32:45,00(18) 00:00:36,00(44) 00:17:53,00(18)
15 Kalus Jifi (1993) CZE GALANT BRNO 01:01:43,00 00:09:29,00(11) 00:00:25,00(3) 00:33:57,00(29) 00:00:30,00(7) 00:17:23,00(10)
16 Kudera Vitézslav (1993) CZE GALANT BRNO 01:01:50,00 00:09:39,00(15) 00:00:29,00(20) 00:32:44,00(17) 00:00:33,00(25) 00:18:25,00(27)
17 Wainer Jan (1976) CZE SK OMT Pardubice 01:01:50,00 00:10:58,00(47) 00:00:31,00(32) 00:32:20,00(8) 00:00:37,00(48) 00:17:24,00(11)
18 Civela Petr (1992) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:01:55,00 00:10:26,00(30) 00:00:36,00(56) 00:32:37,00(14) 00:00:35,00(34) 00:17:41,00(16)
19 Paték Pavel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 01:01:58,00 00:09:12,00(4) 00:00:29,00(21) 00:33:35,00(24) 00:00:33,00(26) 00:18:09,00(22)
20 Cervenka Lukas (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:02:25,00 00:08:54,00(1) 00:00:32,00(37) 00:32:27,00(10) 00:00:37,00(49) 00:19:54,00(45)
21 Rybacek Miroslav (1987) CZE HISPORT Team 01:02:45,00 00:09:59,00(21) 00:00:32,00(38) 00:33:12,00(21) 00:00:35,00(37) 00:18:27,00(28)
22 Svorc Michal (1997) CZE BIG SHOCK TEAM 01:03:03,00 00:09:13,00(6) 00:00:28,00(18) 00:32:12,00(7) 00:00:32,00(20) 00:20:37,00(53)
23 Janousek Jakub (1991) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 01:03:17,00 00:09:18,00(8) 00:00:27,00(12) 00:35:47,00(50) 00:00:30,00(12) 00:17:14,00(8)
24 Majer Jan (1994) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 01:03:37,00 00:11:07,00(50) 00:00:28,00(14) 00:33:29,00(23) 00:00:35,00(35) 00:17:58,00(20)
25 Simeéek Michal (1997) CZE Trisk €B 01:03:37,00 00:09:37,00(14) 00:00:25,00(4) 00:33:50,00(27) 00:00:30,00(11) 00:19:15,00(34)
26 Powada Jakub (1993) CZE JulboWay 01:03:42,00 00:08:55,00(2) 00:00:33,00(45) 00:34:49,00(38) 00:00:44,00(66) 00:18:41,00(29)
27 Novak Lukas (1996) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 01:04:05,00 00:09:59,00(22) 00:00:28,00(19) 00:33:17,00(22) 00:00:31,00(17) 00:19:49,00(42)
28 tawicki Piotr (1995) POL TS Akwedukt Kielce 01:04:45,00 00:10:19,00(26) 00:00:28,00(15) 00:34:21,00(33) 00:00:27,00(1) 00:19:09,00(31)
29 Dietrich Jakub (1996) CZE Krus$noman TT Litvinov 01:04:53,00 00:10:03,00(24) 00:00:42,00(67) 00:34:31,00(35) 00:00:36,00(40) 00:19:02,00(30)
30 Zikmund Jan (1990) CZE E-On triatlon team 01:05:06,00 00:10:43,00(39) 00:00:30,00(27) 00:34:00,00(32) 00:00:39,00(53) 00:19:14,00(32)
31 Malek Michal (1984) CZE Slavia VS Plzeri 01:05:11,00 00:12:12,00(72) 00:00:41,00(66) 00:33:57,00(30) 00:00:52,00(85) 00:17:30,00(12)
32 Houra Tomas (1996) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:05:23,00 00:11:55,00(66) 00:00:27,00(9) 00:34:46,00(36) 00:00:38,00(50) 00:17:39,00(14)
33 Cogan Rudolf (1971) CZE TJ Nova Paka 01:05:41,00 00:11:39,00(58) 00:00:33,00(46) 00:34:29,00(34) 00:00:37,00(47) 00:18:23,00(25)
34 Kuncl Simon (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:05:42,00 00:10:36,00(34) 00:00:30,00(28) 00:33:57,00(31) 00:00:46,00(72) 00:19:54,00(44)
35 Zadrazil Luka3 (1997) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:06:31,00 00:09:34,00(13) 00:00:32,00(40) 00:33:37,00(25) 00:00:34,00(28) 00:22:14,00(74)
36 Rudolfov4 Jitka (1986) CZE ENERGY TEAM 01:06:47,00 00:10:22,00(28) 00:00:31,00(35) 00:35:53,00(51) 00:00:33,00(21) 00:19:28,00(36)
37 Taslar Marek (1988) CZE Loko Trutnov 01:06:57,00 00:10:59,00(48) 00:00:30,00(30) 00:35:21,00(44) 00:00:34,00(33) 00:19:33,00(38)
38 Novékové Eva (1977) CZE HISPORT Team 01:07:19,00 00:10:17,00(25) 00:00:32,00(39) 00:36:13,00(58) 00:00:33,00(22) 00:19:44,00(40)
39 Bare$ Michal (1959) CZE HISPORT Team 01:07:25,00 00:10:42,00(38) 00:00:45,00(73) 00:33:50,00(26) 00:00:53,00(88) 00:21:16,00(59)

40 Majta Jedrzej (1996) POL TS Akwedukt Kielce 01:07:45,00 00:10:51,00(46) 00:00:32,00(42) 00:35:57,00(53) 00:00:31,00(16) 00:19:53,00(43)
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Skobrtal Michal (1982)
Culik Tomas (1995)
Stibingr Mat&j (1997)
Vrobel Luk&s (1977)
Jirouskova Jana (1979)
Vitt Martin (1995)
Bulava Franti$ek (1966)

Kozuchowski Grzegorz (1984)

Soucek JiFi (1993)

Vrzak Michal (1992)
Walter Jan (1992)

Vesely Vit (1995)

Kroupa 3tépén (1975)
Odstréilova Jana (1996)
Jirk( Petr (1997)
Polé¢kové Pavlina (1996)
Skoda Milan (1979)
Peterka Marek (1970)
Kocovsky Miroslav (1961)
Pechar Matyas (1995)
Boréin Vladimir (1996)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
Hlavééova Barbora (1992)
Vétrovsky Jan (1996)
Brantlova Jana (1995)
Beber Martin (1996)
Prokop EvZen (1968)
Stumpf Bedrich (1983)
Novéak Tomas (1984)
Keria David (1996)

Sulc Petr (1993)

Mikola3 Jan (1961)
Novak Petr (1972)

Mrnka Martin (1996)
Laur Zbynék (1962)
Hrabé Pavel (1983)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Simtnkova Simona (1997)
Olejnik Jakub (1996)
Vachulkova Petra (1993)
Jasik Miroslav (1988)
Fricek Jan (1980)

Bi¢ik Tomas (1968)
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CZE
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POL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

IndividudIni

E.ON Triatlon Team

SK Slavia Praha

JulboWay

SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS
E.ON Triatlon Team

TT LOKO Beroun

TS Akwedukt Kielce
HISPORT Team

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Triade

Triatlon klub Ostrava
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
LEFFI TEAM

SK Slavia Praha

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
SK SLAVIA PRAHA
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Triathlon Team Tébor
Milafi Domailice

PSK Klatovy

TJ BIZU JBC

TSK PRAHA
TITAN TRILIFE

Trisk CB
TJ BIZU JBC

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Plzen

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
Trisk €B

TS Akwedukt Kielce
Triathlon Team Tabor
LABE TRI CLUB
Zelené mésto Pha9

DELTA TEAM TRIATLON

01:08:08,00
01:08:18,00
01:08:26,00
01:08:27,00
01:08:29,00
01:08:33,00
01:08:35,00
01:08:59,00
01:09:00,00
01:09:20,00
01:09:34,00
01:09:44,00
01:09:50,00
01:10:06,00
01:10:11,00
01:10:21,00
01:10:31,00
01:10:40,00
01:10:45,00
01:12:06,00
01:12:13,00
01:12:43,00
01:13:13,00
01:13:18,00
01:13:19,00
01:13:21,00
01:13:22,00
01:13:23,00
01:13:26,00
01:13:50,00
01:13:50,00
01:14:08,00
01:14:29,00
01:14:40,00
01:14:55,00
01:15:11,00
01:15:59,00
01:16:29,00
01:16:40,00
01:16:41,00
01:16:42,00
01:17:06,00
01:17:13,00

00:13:06,00(84)
00:11:29,00(55)
00:12:44,00(76)
00:10:51,00(45)
00:10:28,00(31)
00:11:32,00(56)
00:13:12,00(86)
00:11:19,00(54)
00:12:49,00(79)
00:10:48,00(43)
00:11:58,00(69)
00:13:04,00(83)
00:11:15,00(52)
00:10:46,00(41)
00:11:54,00(65)
00:11:04,00(49)
00:11:14,00(51)
00:12:56,00(81)
00:12:20,00(73)
00:11:57,00(67)
00:11:17,00(53)
00:13:17,00(87)
00:10:31,00(32)
00:10:42,00(37)
00:11:45,00(61)
00:10:47,00(42)
00:12:28,00(74)
00:16:08,00(98)
00:11:53,00(64)
00:10:21,00(27)
00:12:54,00(80)
00:14:32,00(94)
00:12:47,00(77)
00:11:47,00(62)
00:13:07,00(85)
00:13:02,00(82)
00:10:37,00(35)
00:10:01,00(23)
00:14:14,00(89)
00:10:41,00(36)
00:11:34,00(57)
00:16:58,00(103)
00:16:23,00(100)

00:00:46,00(74)
00:00:27,00(13)
00:00:47,00(80)
00:00:30,00(29)
00:00:30,00(31)
00:00:29,00(22)
00:00:36,00(55)
00:00:32,00(43)
00:00:34,00(48)
00:00:30,00(25)
00:00:35,00(50)
00:00:46,00(75)
00:00:37,00(59)
00:00:31,00(36)
00:00:42,00(68)
00:00:33,00(47)
00:00:45,00(72)
00:00:36,00(57)
00:00:38,00(60)
00:00:36,00(54)
00:00:36,00(52)
00:00:43,00(71)
00:00:31,00(33)
00:00:32,00(41)
00:00:51,00(84)
00:00:43,00(70)
00:00:57,00(89)
00:01:09,00(96)
00:00:46,00(76)
00:00:42,00(69)
00:00:50,00(83)
00:00:47,00(77)
00:00:49,00(82)
00:00:33,00(44)
00:00:58,00(90)
00:01:11,00(98)
00:00:38,00(61)
00:00:34,00(49)
00:00:27,00(11)
00:00:36,00(53)
00:00:51,00(85)
00:00:58,00(91)
00:01:03,00(94)

00:35:32,00(45)
00:35:15,00(43)
00:34:59,00(40)
00:36:36,00(60)
00:37:37,00(71)
00:35:13,00(42)
00:35:40,00(49)
00:36:22,00(59)
00:35:11,00(41)
00:36:00,00(54)
00:36:05,00(55)
00:35:37,00(47)
00:36:46,00(62)
00:37:49,00(74)
00:35:56,00(52)
00:37:29,00(68)
00:36:12,00(57)
00:34:55,00(39)
00:35:40,00(48)
00:36:57,00(63)
00:36:11,00(56)
00:35:35,00(46)
00:39:20,00(83)
00:39:26,00(84)
00:39:26,00(85)
00:33:52,00(28)
00:37:34,00(69)
00:36:58,00(64)
00:38:11,00(76)
00:37:40,00(73)
00:34:47,00(37)
00:36:39,00(61)
00:37:21,00(66)
00:37:23,00(67)
00:37:55,00(75)
00:37:37,00(72)
00:39:32,00(87)
00:40:49,00(94)
00:39:19,00(82)
00:40:44,00(93)
00:40:27,00(91)
00:37:34,00(70)
00:37:16,00(65)

00:00:34,00(31)
00:00:40,00(56)
00:00:41,00(58)
00:00:57,00(93)
00:00:29,00(5)
00:00:46,00(71)
00:00:44,00(68)
00:00:43,00(64)
00:00:39,00(51)
00:00:39,00(54)
00:00:42,00(59)
00:00:48,00(80)
00:00:44,00(69)
00:00:30,00(9)
00:00:34,00(30)
00:00:27,00(2)
00:00:55,00(91)
00:00:37,00(45)
00:00:48,00(78)
00:00:51,00(83)
00:00:45,00(70)
00:00:42,00(62)
00:00:32,00(19)
00:00:36,00(41)
00:00:39,00(52)
00:00:48,00(81)
00:00:42,00(61)
00:00:48,00(79)
00:00:53,00(89)
00:00:47,00(76)
00:00:39,00(55)
00:01:04,00(97)
00:00:36,00(43)
00:00:52,00(86)
00:01:05,00(99)
00:00:54,00(90)
00:00:43,00(65)
00:00:32,00(18)
00:00:36,00(39)
00:00:42,00(63)
00:00:40,00(57)
00:01:16,00(104)
00:01:00,00(95)

00:18:10,00(23)
00:20:27,00(49)
00:19:15,00(33)
00:19:33,00(39)
00:19:25,00(35)
00:20:33,00(52)
00:18:23,00(26)
00:20:03,00(46)
00:19:48,00(41)
00:21:23,00(61)
00:20:14,00(47)
00:19:29,00(37)
00:20:29,00(50)
00:20:30,00(51)
00:21:04,00(56)
00:20:47,00(55)
00:21:26,00(62)
00:21:37,00(65)
00:21:19,00(60)
00:21:45,00(69)
00:23:24,00(85)
00:22:26,00(76)
00:22:19,00(75)
00:22:03,00(71)
00:20:39,00(54)
00:27:12,00(109)
00:21:42,00(67)
00:18:19,00(24)
00:21:42,00(66)
00:24:20,00(90)
00:24:39,00(94)
00:21:08,00(57)
00:22:56,00(80)
00:24:06,00(88)
00:21:51,00(70)
00:22:26,00(77)
00:24:30,00(91)
00:24:34,00(92)
00:22:04,00(72)
00:23:59,00(86)
00:23:10,00(82)
00:20:19,00(48)
00:21:31,00(63)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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108
109
110
111
112
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Smejkalova Veronika (1995)

Mackova Barbora (1997)
Kot&3ovcova Anna (1996)
Honzik Robert (1990)
Pesek Vladimir (1970)
Novékova Anezka (1996)
Siml Jan (1967)

Vopat Milan (1961)
Altschul Rudolf (1957)
Kuznetsov Stanislav (1981)
Zemanova Katefina (1994)
Prokopova Daniela (1994)
Balitkovd Zaneta (1997)

Stolaréikova Julie Sandra (1980)

Kohoutkova Sérka (1966)
Rulisek Lubomir (1972)
Vidrova Kristyna (1982)
Podlahova Aneta (1994)
Spiner Ludék (1986)
Zelenak Dusan (1950)
Litova Lenka (1992)
Janda Jifi (1973)

Svingr Pavel (1953)
Houzvicka Ivan (1968)
Kykal Pavel (1956)
Novotny Jindfich (1951)
Sneberger Filip (1980)
Borsekova Sarka (1984)
Diatkova Kristyna (1994)
Dvofak Ladislav (1982)
Sommer Vojtéch (1996)
Asterova Katefina (1994)
Prokop Tomé&s (1996)
Hotaf Pavel (1990)

Generovano dne 24.01.2026 20:57

CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

E.ON Triatlon Team

Triathlon Team Tabor

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

scz
Triade

NOVIS TK Praha

ProCorde Chomutov

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TJ BIZU JBC

TITAN TRILIFE

USK Akademik Cheb
ETRIATLON TEAM

VSK Pfirodni védyPraha
Etriatlon

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
Roudnice nad Labem
GLASSMAN TT

VSK FTVS Praha

Dexter

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
Etriatlon team

TJ Vodni stavby Praha

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
GALANT BRNO
SK Slavia Praha

TJ BIZU JBC
JPK AXIS

01:17:38,00
01:17:44,00
01:18:24,00
01:18:39,00
01:18:55,00
01:19:29,00
01:19:53,00
01:19:58,00
01:20:27,00
01:20:32,00
01:20:33,00
01:21:13,00
01:21:35,00
01:22:25,00
01:22:32,00
01:23:10,00
01:23:28,00
01:23:42,00
01:23:52,00
01:24:04,00
01:25:50,00
01:27:15,00
01:28:38,00
01:30:23,00
01:30:36,00
01:31:23,00
01:34:25,00
01:35:10,00
01:41:25,00

01:07:56,00

00:11:41,00(60)
00:11:51,00(63)
00:11:40,00(59)
00:17:04,00(104)
00:15:40,00(96)
00:10:26,00(29)
00:12:47,00(78)
00:17:44,00(108)
00:12:41,00(75)
00:15:41,00(97)
00:14:22,00(91)
00:12:05,00(71)
00:12:05,00(70)
00:14:28,00(93)
00:14:23,00(92)
00:16:21,00(99)
00:17:06,00(105)
00:11:57,00(68)
00:18:12,00(111)
00:17:49,00(110)
00:13:47,00(88)
00:19:12,00(112)
00:17:11,00(107)
00:16:54,00(101)
00:17:49,00(109)
00:16:55,00(102)
00:15:32,00(95)
00:17:08,00(106)
00:14:14,00(90)
00:09:46,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:10:40,00()
00:10:17,00()

00:00:41,00(65)
00:00:47,00(78)
00:00:39,00(62)
00:01:28,00(104)
00:01:13,00(100)
00:01:04,00(95)
00:01:00,00(93)
00:01:33,00(107)
00:00:56,00(88)
00:01:35,00(109)
00:00:47,00(79)
00:00:35,00(51)
00:00:48,00(81)
00:00:56,00(87)
00:01:11,00(97)
00:01:31,00(106)
00:01:27,00(103)
00:00:51,00(86)
00:01:43,00(110)
00:00:59,00(92)
00:00:40,00(63)
00:01:30,00(105)
00:01:34,00(108)
00:01:15,00(101)
00:01:26,00(102)
00:01:12,00(99)
00:02:33,00(112)
00:02:29,00(111)
00:00:40,00(64)
00:00:27,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:38,00()

00:39:40,00(88)
00:41:58,00(100)
00:39:43,00(89)
00:38:13,00(77)
00:38:26,00(79)
00:43:16,00(105)
00:40:27,00(92)
00:38:18,00(78)
00:39:30,00(86)
00:40:24,00(90)
00:41:19,00(97)
00:43:11,00(104)
00:42:12,00(101)
00:41:10,00(96)
00:42:42,00(102)
00:41:03,00(95)
00:41:24,00(98)
00:43:53,00(108)
00:39:01,00(81)
00:38:46,00(80)
00:44:28,00(110)
00:28:18,00(1)
00:41:25,00(99)
00:44:18,00(109)
00:43:18,00(106)
00:43:52,00(107)
00:43:09,00(103)
00:47:24,00(111)
00:51:15,00(112)
00:32:36,00()
00:34:31,00()
00:46:08,00()
00:36:39,00()
00:35:48,00()

00:00:36,00(42)
00:00:33,00(24)
00:00:42,00(60)
00:00:46,00(73)
00:01:24,00(105)
00:00:28,00(4)
00:01:02,00(96)
00:00:50,00(82)
00:01:26,00(107)
00:01:10,00(100)
00:00:46,00(74)
00:00:35,00(38)
00:00:47,00(75)
00:00:52,00(87)
00:01:04,00(98)
00:01:15,00(103)
00:00:44,00(67)
00:00:48,00(77)
00:00:56,00(92)
00:01:14,00(102)
00:00:51,00(84)
00:12:42,00(112)
00:01:32,00(108)
00:01:40,00(110)
00:01:26,00(106)
00:01:33,00(109)
00:01:40,00(111)
00:01:12,00(101)
00:00:59,00(94)
00:00:52,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:33,00()

00:25:01,00(97)
00:22:36,00(78)
00:25:41,00(100)
00:21:08,00(58)
00:22:12,00(73)
00:24:16,00(89)
00:24:38,00(93)
00:21:34,00(64)
00:25:53,00(102)
00:21:42,00(68)
00:23:19,00(84)
00:24:48,00(95)
00:25:44,00(101)
00:24:59,00(96)
00:23:12,00(83)
00:23:01,00(81)
00:22:46,00(79)
00:26:14,00(104)
00:24:00,00(87)
00:25:16,00(98)
00:26:05,00(103)
00:25:32,00(99)
00:26:56,00(107)
00:26:17,00(105)
00:26:38,00(106)
00:27:51,00(110)
00:31:32,00(111)
00:26:57,00(108)
00:34:17,00(112)

00:20:40,00()



